
Total Karten 47 Quote 73.44%

Rang Name/Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Waffe Punkte Karte

1 Burri Fritz 1948 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 95 1
2 Rufer Urs 1973 Schlossschützen 57-03 94 1
3 Weber Chantal 1979 Schlossschützen 90 94 1
4 Messer Christian 1963 Schlossschützen 57-03 93 1
5 Dürig Hanspeter 1967 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 93 1
6 Blatter Ulrich 1951 FS Mattstetten 57-03 92 1
7 Schumacher Markus 1967 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 92 1
8 Bernhard Beat 1977 Schlossschützen 57-03 92 1
9 Lehmann Werner 1950 FS Mattstetten 90 91 1

10 Gerber Walter 1952 Schlossschützen 57-03 91 1
11 Glauser Rolf 1957 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 91 1
12 Blum Markus 1958 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 91 1
13 Jaun Kaspar 1959 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 91 1
14 Messer Marcel 1985 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 91 1
15 Bichsel Gerhard 1945 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 90 1
16 Flückiger René 1946 FS Mattstetten 90 90 1
17 Gerber Werner 1950 Schlossschützen 57-03 90 1
18 Kirchhofer Peter 1953 Schlossschützen 57-02 90 1
19 Bandi Astrid 1960 FS Mattstetten 90 90 1
20 Fäs Thomas 1967 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 90 90 1
21 Messer Lukas 1991 Schlossschützen 57-03 90 1
22 Pfäffli Willy 1931 Schlossschützen Kar 89 1
23 Dürig Hans 1939 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 89 1
24 Wittwer Hans 1944 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 89 1
25 Wegmüller Phlippe 1982 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 89 1
26 Knuchel Beat 1985 Schlossschützen 57-03 89 1
27 Weber Tobias 1987 Schlossschützen 90 89 1
28 Lehmann Walter 1947 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
29 Walther Alfred 1949 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
30 Siegenthaler Hans 1949 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
31 Probst Walter 1955 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 88 1
32 Roth Urs 1956 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 88 1
33 Lehmann Hans Jürg 1966 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
34 Burri Marcel 1974 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-02 88 1
35 Leuenberger Flavia 1995 Schlossschützen 90 88 1
36 Aeberhard Albrecht 1948 Schlossschützen 57-03 87 1
37 Lehmann Fritz 1952 FS Mattstetten 57-03 87 1
38 Anliker Andreas 1959 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 87 1
39 Surbeck Markus 1963 Schlossschützen 90 86 1
40 Marti Hans 1968 Schlossschützen 57-02 86 1
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41 Aeberhard Emil 1936 FS Mattstetten Kar 85 1
42 Niklaus Fritz 1942 Schlossschützen 90 84 1
43 Schweizer Edy 1946 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 84 1
44 Gerber Ernst 1948 Schlossschützen 57-03 84 1
45 Bütikofer Thomas 1963 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 84 1
46 Rufer Andreas 1965 Schlossschützen 57-03 84 1
47 Bernhard Alexander 1943 Schlossschützen Kar 83 1
48 Hügli Reto 1991 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 83 0
49 Glauser Alfred 1960 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 82 0
50 Flückiger Hans-Rudolf 1964 Schlossschützen 90 82 0
51 Jaun Michael 1990 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 82 0
52 Schenk Martin 1966 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 81 0
53 Messer Daniel 1982 FS Mattstetten 90 81 0
54 Walther Claudia 2000 Schlossschützen 90 81 0
55 Schenk Paul 1947 Schlossschützen 57-03 80 0
56 Schürch Hans 1959 Schlossschützen 57-03 80 0
57 Bütikofer Beat 1977 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 90 80 0
58 Pfäffli Hans 1950 Schlossschützen 57-02 79 0
59 Jenni Thomas 1967 Schlossschützen 90 79 0
60 Salvisberg Jürg 1968 Schlossschützen 57-02 79 0
61 Mäusli Stefan 1964 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 77 0
62 Bütikofer Hans 1954 Schlossschützen Kar 76 0
63 Messer Urs 1960 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 73 0
64 Botteron Jéròme 1996 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 73 0
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Total Karten 10 Quote 90.91%

Rang Name/Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Waffe Punkte Karte

1 Blatter Ulrich 1951 FS Mattstetten 57-03 92 1
2 Lehmann Werner 1950 FS Mattstetten 90 91 1
3 Flückiger René 1946 FS Mattstetten 90 90 1
4 Bandi Astrid 1960 FS Mattstetten 90 90 1
5 Lehmann Walter 1947 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
6 Walther Alfred 1949 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
7 Siegenthaler Hans 1949 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
8 Lehmann Hans Jürg 1966 FS Mattstetten 57-03 88 1
9 Lehmann Fritz 1952 FS Mattstetten 57-03 87 1

10 Aeberhard Emil 1936 FS Mattstetten Kar 85 1
11 Messer Daniel 1982 FS Mattstetten 90 81 0

2017: 6 Pflichtresultate 539 Pkt. 89.833 Pkt.
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Total Karten 19 Quote 70.37%

Rang Name/Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Waffe Punkte Karte

1 Rufer Urs 1973 Schlossschützen 57-03 94 1
2 Weber Chantal 1979 Schlossschützen 90 94 1
3 Messer Christian 1963 Schlossschützen 57-03 93 1
4 Bernhard Beat 1977 Schlossschützen 57-03 92 1
5 Gerber Walter 1952 Schlossschützen 57-03 91 1
6 Gerber Werner 1950 Schlossschützen 57-03 90 1
7 Kirchhofer Peter 1953 Schlossschützen 57-02 90 1
8 Messer Lukas 1991 Schlossschützen 57-03 90 1
9 Pfäffli Willy 1931 Schlossschützen Kar 89 1

10 Knuchel Beat 1985 Schlossschützen 57-03 89 1
11 Weber Tobias 1987 Schlossschützen 90 89 1
12 Leuenberger Flavia 1995 Schlossschützen 90 88 1
13 Aeberhard Albrecht 1948 Schlossschützen 57-03 87 1
14 Surbeck Markus 1963 Schlossschützen 90 86 1
15 Marti Hans 1968 Schlossschützen 57-02 86 1
16 Niklaus Fritz 1942 Schlossschützen 90 84 1
17 Gerber Ernst 1948 Schlossschützen 57-03 84 1
18 Rufer Andreas 1965 Schlossschützen 57-03 84 1
19 Bernhard Alexander 1943 Schlossschützen Kar 83 1
20 Flückiger Hans-Rudolf 1964 Schlossschützen 90 82 0
21 Walther Claudia 2000 Schlossschützen 90 81 0
22 Schenk Paul 1947 Schlossschützen 57-03 80 0
23 Schürch Hans 1959 Schlossschützen 57-03 80 0
24 Pfäffli Hans 1950 Schlossschützen 57-02 79 0
25 Jenni Thomas 1967 Schlossschützen 90 79 0
26 Salvisberg Jürg 1968 Schlossschützen 57-02 79 0
27 Bütikofer Hans 1954 Schlossschützen Kar 76 0

2017: 10 Pflichtresultate 912 Pkt. 91.200 Pkt.
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Total Karten 14 Quote 70.00%

Rang Name/Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Waffe Punkte Karte

1 Burri Fritz 1948 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 95 1
2 Dürig Hanspeter 1967 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 93 1
3 Schumacher Markus 1967 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 92 1
4 Blum Markus 1958 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 91 1
5 Jaun Kaspar 1959 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 91 1
6 Bichsel Gerhard 1945 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 90 1
7 Dürig Hans 1939 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 89 1
8 Wegmüller Phlippe 1982 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 89 1
9 Probst Walter 1955 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 88 1

10 Roth Urs 1956 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 88 1
11 Burri Marcel 1974 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-02 88 1
12 Anliker Andreas 1959 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 87 1
13 Schweizer Edy 1946 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 84 1
14 Bütikofer Thomas 1963 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 84 1
15 Hügli Reto 1991 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 83 0
16 Jaun Michael 1990 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 82 0
17 Schenk Martin 1966 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 81 0
18 Mäusli Stefan 1964 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 77 0
19 Messer Urs 1960 Sportschützen Grauholz 57-03 73 0
20 Botteron Jéròme 1996 Sportschützen Grauholz 90 73 0

2017: 8 Pflichtresultate 730 Pkt. 91.250 Pkt.
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Total Karten 4 Quote 66.67%

Rang Name/Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Waffe Punkte Karte

1 Glauser Rolf 1957 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 91 1
2 Messer Marcel 1985 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 91 1
3 Fäs Thomas 1967 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 90 90 1
4 Wittwer Hans 1944 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 89 1
5 Glauser Alfred 1960 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 57-03 82 0
6 Bütikofer Beat 1977 FS Zauggenried-Kernenried 90 80 0

2017: 4 Pflichtresultate 361 Pkt. 90.250 Pkt.
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